
 

DECLARATION BY KARTA OF A HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 

For 

Opening Demat / Trading Account 

I,__________________________________________________________(Name of Karta) 

Karta of residing at_________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________ 

________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 Hereby declare that following members is / are coparceners above HUF. 

The names, gender, age and relation with karta is as follows :      

          

No. Name of the Coparceners Gender Age in 
Years 

Relation with 
karta 

Date of Birth 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

   

 

The above information is true / correct 

For 

________________________________ 

Signature 

Date :  

M

F

Unique ID:

Trading Code:

Demat Client ID:

Karta Signature & HUF Stamp

(HUF)
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